LED DRIVER CC 550/ /700MA
15/5TW NON-DIM

SPECIFICATION

TYPE:

DRIVER CURRENT (mA):
DRIVER VOLTAGE (V):
DIMMABLE:

ELECTRICAL CLASS:
SUPPLY VOLTAGE (V):
SUPPLY FREQUENCY (Hz):

POWER FACTOR:

MIN. OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V DC):

MAX. OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V DC):

MIN. OUTPUT POWER (W):
MAX. OUTPUT POWER(W):
INRUSH CURRENT(A):

IP RATING:

WORKING TEMPERATURE (°C):
CONNECTION TYPE:

LENGTH (mm):

WIDTH (mm):

HEIGHT (mm):

MIN. CIRCULAR APERTURE (mm/inch):

MAX. LED DISTANCE (m):
MANUFACTURER:

MODEL NUMBER:

Constant Current
350/700
N/A

No

Class Il
220-240
50760

0.95

3

44

11

15/31

5A for 50us
IP20

-25 - +40
Screw Terminals
146.5

43.5

30
54/21/8
TCI

Professional 42

astro

CODE: 6008072

Wire LED products in series.

To calculate product compatibility, visit the driver
calculator on each product page on the Astro website.

See the Astro website for installation guides.
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